Position Other Positions Held Community College District

Full Time Instructor Adjunct Instructor

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Department

Architecture

Architecture

Architecture

Architecture

Architecture

Architecture

Total Wages

$111,548

$41,447

$37,924

$12,260

$12,042

$10,983

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$28,540
$1,658
$1,517
$490

$482

$903



